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Dorsal
173
174
143
195
199
114
334
146
335
121
145
521
158
445
320
170
165
172
304
106
425
162
260
159
152
430
443
517
186
171
323
112
108
534
169
411
140
109
147
309

Nome

PHILMON KEMEI
STEPHEN SEGO

LUIS SILVA

PAULO GONCALVES
CARLOS OLIVEIRA
PEDRO BARBOSA
UWE BORSDORF
RICARDO FERNANDES
JORGE PADUA
CARLOS ALBERTO HENRIQUE PINA G
VITOR RAMALHO
CASIMIRO GALHARDO
JOSE RESENDE
EUGENIO ALVES
HENRIQUE DIAS
RICARDO SILVA

RUI COIMBRA
ALBERTO LARIO
PAULO LEANDRO
HELDER COSTA
JOAO GOMES
VICTOR BARBOSA
HELLEN CHEPKOECH
LINO FERREIRA
MIGUEL ANGELO
PEDRO SOARES
AQUILINO FERREIRA
ARMENIO PEREIRA
RICARDO OLIVEIRA
ANIBAL OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS SA
JULIO HENRIQUES
RUI ROBERTO
JOAQUIM GODINHO
JOSE FIGUEIRA
ARTUR VIEIRA
RODRIGO GUIDINHO
PAULO JESUINO
ANTONIO PEREIRA
JORGE SILVA

domingo, 9 de Dezembro de 2007

Tempo
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:05:20
:05:41
:09:26
:10:14
:10:20
:10:59
:11:21
:11:35
:12:21
:12:39
:13:26
:13:38
:14:06
:14:07
:14:08
:14:09
:15:11
:15:28
:16:06
:16:32
:16:45
:17:16
:18:07
:18:30
:18:39
:18:42
:18:49
:18:52
:18:54
:19:02
:19:08
:19:11
:19:13
:19:17
:19:42
:19:47
:19:49
:20:18
:20:23
:20:37

Escalao
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VETI1
SEN
SEN
VET3
SEN
VET2
VETI1
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET1
SEN
VET2
SEN
SENF
SEN
SEN
VET2
VET2
VET3
SEN
SEN
VETI1
VET2
SEN
VET3
SEN
VET2
SEN
SEN
SEN
VETI1
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Posicao
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Dorsal
317
164
348
437
541
124
307
408
261
313
321
416
328
448
413
529
123
427
148
133
312
439
136
525
185
440
502
426
135
175
122
616
325
184
548
107
345
251
601
196
442
191

Nome

ORLANDO VALENTE
JOAQUIM FERREIRA
MANUEL FERREIRA
JOAQUIM MORAIS
RAUL VELOSO

JORGE AMARAL
GERMANO CAPELA
PEDRO AMARO
MONICA SILVA

JOSE SANTOS

PAULO DUARTE

JAIME LAMEGO

JORGE LUZ

ANTONIO COSTA

JOSE OLIVEIRA
VENTURA PIRES
PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA PINTO
ANTONIO PEREIRA
PEDRO SILVA

JOSE AZEVEDO
ADELINO SANTOS
AGOSTINHO COSTA
AMERICO PINHO
ISMAEL SILVA
ANTONIO SALCEDAS
ANTONIO BRANDAO RUELA
MANUEL SILVA
CARLOS FORTUNATO
ALAN COUTO
GONCALO LOPES
SERGIO MENDES

JOSE GABRIEL

JOSE GRACA

VITOR LOPES
MENDONCA DIAS
DESIDERIO CARREIRA PIRES
JOSE FERREIRA
CHANTAL XHERVELLE
MANUEL RODRIGUES LEITAO
FERNANDO CAPELA
JOAQUIM MARTINS
JOSE NARCISO

domingo, 9 de Dezembro de 2007

Tempo
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:20:43
:21:00
:21:09
:21:10
21:12
:21:13
:21:16
21:17
21:17
21:17
:21:49
:21:49
:22:02
:22:09
:22:40
:22:42
:22:46
:22:54
:23:08
:23:20
:23:22
:23:36
:24:02
:24:06
:24:07
:24:10
:24:27
:24:55
:25:03
:25:03
:25:06
:25:18
:25:21
:25:28
:25:32
:25:42
:25:45
:25:46
:25:55
:26:00
:26:21
:26:31

Escalao
VETI1
SEN
VET1
VET2
VET3
SEN
VETI1
VET2
SENF
VET1
VET1
VET2
VET1
VET2
VET2
VET3
SEN
VET2
SEN
SEN
VET1
VET2
SEN
VET3
SEN
VET2
VET3
VET2
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET4
VETI1
SEN
VET3
SEN
VET1
VETF
VET4
SEN
VET2
SEN
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Posicao
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Dorsal
192
351
308
311
538
141
166
544
409

2
435
142
528
139
128
318
342
523
336
150
188
180
802
115
509
550
701
190
155
404
189
412
310
179
611
625
126
508
343
168
329
506

Nome

RENATO MARTINS

JOAQUIM RESENDE FERNANDES
PAULO AGOSTINHO

JOSE NOBRE

JOSE MARIO

PEDRO CUNHA

JOSE MANUEL SOARES SILVA
AIRES SAO PEDRO

HERMINIO LOPES

JOSE FELIX

MANUEL CARREIRA

MARCO MARTINS

ALFREDO SANTOS

JOSE RAMALHO

RUI MANUEL DA COSTA BAPTISTA
JOSE AMADEU SILVA
DOMINGOS OLIVEIRA
MANUEL SOUSA

VITOR SALVADOR

NELSON MARQUES

CARLOS CASTRO

JOAO PASTOR

LURDES MONTEIRO

VICTOR RODRIGUES
ANTONIO ISIDORO CRUZ CANATO
PEDRO FIGUEIRA

JOAO SOARES

JORGE APOLINARIO

JOSE CARLOS SOUSA

JOSE SEQUEIRA

ANGELO FERREIRA

CARLOS RAPOSO

JOSE ZANANAR

RUI PASTOR

FERNANDO NOGUEIRA
JOAQUIM MARQUES

JOSE ALBERTO SA

ANTONIO DE CARVALHO GERALDO
JORGE MAGALHAES

CARLOS PINTO

NUNO NEVES

VICTOR PARREIRA

domingo, 9 de Dezembro de 2007

Tempo
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:26:36
:26:51
:26:52
:26:54
:26:59
:27:10
27:21
:27:31
:27:39
:27:43
2747
:27:49
:27:58
:28:04
:28:20
:28:52
:29:14
:29:16
:29:20
:29:23
:29:23
:29:26
:29:28
:29:29
:29:30
:29:47
:29:49
:29:49
:29:54
:29:56
:29:56
:30:04
:30:06
:30:07
:30:09
:30:15
:30:17
:30:31
:30:41
:30:59
:31:20
:31:38

Escalao
SEN
VET1
VET1
VET1
VET3
SEN
SEN
VET3
VET2
SEN
VET2
SEN
VET3
SEN
SEN
VETI1
VETI1
VET3
VET1
SEN
SEN
SEN
VETF
SEN
VET3
VET3
VET5
SEN
SEN
VET2
SEN
VET2
VETI1
SEN
VET4
VET4
SEN
VET3
VETI1
SEN
VETI1
VET3
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Posicao
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Dorsal
702
624
524
605
421
449
424
511
618
539
535
512
546
454
340
344
510
403
623
708
532
710
303
507
537
516
441
455
181
346
341
809
316
314
444
410
301
530
338
134
617
526

Nome

JORGE MARQUES LOUREIRO
JOAQUIM MOURA

MANUEL FERREIRA "ZOLA"
EDUARDO RESENDE

JOSE LUIS DA SILVA GARCIA
ALBERTO VINAGRE

JOSE PEIXOTO

JORGE SERRAZINA

MANUEL VITORINO
EVANGELIO CARDEIRA
LEANDRO SANTOS
ANTONIO NUNES

ANTONIO MATIAS

OTAVIO AFONSO

CARLOS MAURICIO
ANTONIO FERREIRA

LUIS CORREIA LOPES BARBOSA
LUIS SANTOS

MANUEL MARTINHO
FRANCISCO SANCHES
JOAQUIM ALMEIDA

MARIO PORTULEZ

PAULO SANTOS FONSECA
JULIO FERREIRA

MANUEL RODRIGUES
MANUEL DOMINGUES
FERNANDO SANTIAGO

JOSE MARIA

MANUEL VIEIRA

MANUEL AZEVEDO

VITOR CARDEIRA

ISABEL MARIA PEREIRA MALDONAD
GERMANO SANTOS
MANUEL ANDRADE

LUCIO SERRA

ANTONIO CARREIRA
RODRIGO SILVA

LUIS SERRA

JORGE HUMBERTO LEAL PARREIRA
PAULO CORREIA

JOAO PROSPERO

JOAO GAUDENCIO

domingo, 9 de Dezembro de 2007

Tempo
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:31:39
:31:49
:31:49
:31:49
:31:53
:31:55
:31:59
:32:10
:32:33
:33:06
:33:11
:33:15
:33:16
:33:17
:33:21
:33:22
:33:25
:33:32
:33:39
:33:41
:33:52
:33:52
:34:03
:34:04
:34:07
:34:15
:34:33
:34:50
:35:10
:35:17
:35:20
:35:22
:35:24
:35:30
:36:00
:36:06
:36:12
:36:17
:36:28
:36:44
:36:59
:37:00

Escalao
VETS
VET4
VET3
VET4
VET2
VET2
VET2
VET3
VET4
VET3
VET3
VET3
VET3
VET2
VETI1
VETI1
VET3
VET2
VET4
VETS
VET3
VETS
VETI1
VET3
VET3
VET3
VET2
VET2
VET2
VETI1
VETI1
VETF
VETI1
VET1
VET2
VET2
VET1
VET3
VETI1
SEN
VET4
VET3
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Posicao
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Dorsal
331
111
610
452
119
503
177
178
434
125
417
176
429
803
513
131
604
419
438
504
187
716
319
505
515
422
704
518
405
163
431
332
607
707
129
415
613
519
806
337
447
456

Nome

JORGE CABRAL
MARIO SOUSA
DAVID SANTOS
JULIO DIAS
MIGUEL VIEGAS
JOSE SOARES
VITOR REAL

LUIS SANTOS
LUIS CONCEICAO
RAFAEL CAETANO
GUILHERME GONCALVES
JOAO SOL

ANDRE CARVALHO

MARIA ISABEL GARCIA CAMPOS TRIN

VITOR MANUEL DOMINGUES

JOSE CARLOS BORGES PEREIRA

CARLOS NEVES PORFIRIO
VIRGILIO OLIVEIRA
MANUEL SARAIVA
SILVIO SANTOS

CLAUDIO FERREIRA
LUCRECIO DIAS

PEDRO PEREIRA
ANTONIO SILVA

VITOR PEREIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO M. GARRIDO

MANUEL MANSO
JOAQUIM GOMES

JOSE MOTA

ARTUR GONCALVES

OSCAR LAMEGO

JOSE CARLOS FERNANDES
FERNANDO ASSUNCAO LUIS
LUIS SANTOS

HELDER ANTONIO R. SILVA
PEDRO VALE

JOSE MANUEL DUARTE PIRES
GERMANO PAIVA

ISABEL PAULO

PEDRO HENRIQUES
ARMINDO SILVA

LUIS SOARES

domingo, 9 de Dezembro de 2007

Tempo
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:37:04
:37:05
37:11
:37:45
:37:57
:38:21
:38:26
:38:27
:38:40
:38:46
:38:51
:38:53
:39:11
:39:14
:39:20
:39:26
:39:31
:39:54
:39:55
:40:47
:40:48
:141:04
:41:20
:41:22
:41:40
41:57
:42:10
42:14
:42:26
:42:34
:42:53
:42:59
:43:09
:43:14
:43:15
:43:21
:43:29
:43:29
:43:30
:43:55
:44:02
:44:37

Escaldo

VETI
SEN
VET4
VET2
SEN
VET3
SEN
SEN
VET2
SEN
VET2
SEN
VET2
VETF
VET3
SEN
VET4
VET2
VET2
VET3
SEN
VETS5
VETI
VET3
VET3
VET2
VETS
VET3
VET2
SEN
VET2
VETI
VET4
VETS
SEN
VET2
VET4
VET3
VETF
VETI
VET2
VET2
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Posicao
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Dorsal
339
406
549
805
801
709
615
420
712
326
352
149
705
182
259
418
254
614
414
253
453
105
347
130
619
540
527
104
533
252
612
542
258
520
547
602
706
200
603
804
256
807

Nome

JOAQUIM SILVA
CELESTINO OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA CUNHA
CLEMENTINA ANDRADE
SILVIA COELHO

JOSE LUCAS

ANTONIO SANTOS
MANUEL FERNANDO T. MACHADO
ANTONIO VEIGA
EMILIO MIRANDA
DAVID FAUSTINO
OCTAVIO MARIANO
VALTER BOM

LEONEL EUSEBIO
JOANA GRACIO
AMERICO MARTINS GASPAR
SOLANGE M. R. DE LIMA GASPAR
JOSE FALCAO

JOSE PEDRO PAIVA
ALICE GONCALVES

RUI OLIVEIRA
ARMANDO PARREIRA
JOSE SOARES
ARMANDO DELGADO
JOAO PEIXOTO
ARNALDO SILVA
DANIEL ANTUNES
NELSON MOTA

JOSE FERNANDES
ADRIANA ASCENCO
JORGE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO SOUTO
ESTELA GONCALVES
ANTONIO MOCO
ANTONIO MARTINS
ANTONIO PINHO

JOAO HENRIQUES DIAS
NUNO CALVO

JOSE DIONISIO

CELIA MARIA DA SILVA AZENHA
ANA PEIXOTO

TINA OLIVEIRA

domingo, 9 de Dezembro de 2007

Tempo
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:45:20
:45:36
:45:50
:46:03
:46:22
:46:53
:47:34
:47:42
:48:02
:48:05
:48:18
:48:48
:49:02
:49:04
:49:51
:50:03
:50:03
:51:03
:51:54
:51:56
:52:16
:52:29
:53:09
:53:36
:54:10
:54:10
:54:11
:54:12
:54:22
:55:10
:56:14
:57:27
:57:44
:57:48
:58:14
:59:26
:00:07
:00:44
:00:44
:01:02
:02:35
:02:45

Escalao
VETI1
VET2
VET3
VETF
VETF
VETS
VET4
VET2
VETS
VET1
VET1
SEN
VET5
SEN
SENF
VET2
VETF
VET4
VET2
SENF
VET2
SEN
VETI1
VET3
VET4
VET3
VET3
SEN
VET3
VETF
VET4
VET3
SENF
VET3
VET3
VET4
VETS
SEN
VET4
VETF
SENF
VETF
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Posicao Dorsal Nome Tempo Escalao
251 715 ANTONIO SILVA 2:03:33 VET5
252 609 VITOR MANUEL MEDEIROS FERNAND 2 :09:55 VET4
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